3-PHASE GENERATOR REVERSE POWER AND OVERLOAD GUARD
   � Wide range setting of overload contact hysteresis
   � 3 or 4-wire systems. Definite time trip delays
 eavily distorted waveformsh
   � 2­level overload protection (F version)
   � Precision Generator kW Load Protection, not affected by
   � Optional fast analogue kW-signal output, <50mS
 �   Total processing time less than 50mS

If non  of the listed models fit your purpose please contact Megacon for customer adaptation.e
Depending o application, select the model that matches the electrical installation.n
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Monitored Voltage: 440VAC
Type:  KPW176A2
Aux. Supply:  200-240VAC
Input Current:  1500/5A
Range:  -150/0/+1500kW
Analogue O/P: 4/5,45/20mA
3-PHASE GENERATOR REVERSE POWER AND OVERLOAD GUARD
To ensure correct kW measurement voltage phase sequence and CT
connections MUST be as shown on connection diagram.
,
KPW17x
Analogue Output
O/P4 O/P9 4 - 12 - 20mA   0,2 - 10V
Add to type designation suffix from table below to designate output required:
O/P1 O/P6 0 - 10mA   -10 - 0 - +10mA
K W176A K W176 K W176 K W176 K W17 A K W17
K W17 K W17 K W17 K W17 K W17
P  P H, P F, P HF, P 8  P 8B, , ,
P 7A, P 7H, P 7F, P 7HF, P 9A and KPW179B
h   ave an analogue output proportional to kW-meter reading. The signal is
specifically intended as input to a control system for kW monitoring, load
sharing, load shedding etc.
O/P2 O/P7 0 - 20mA   -20 - 0 - +20mA
O/P5 O/P10  4 - 5,45 - 20mA  4,3 - 20mA
O/P3 O/P8 4 - 20mA   0 - 10V
Relay Reset
Any latched relay is reset by linking terminals  and 3  or by interrupting
voltage input to terminal 1 (terminal 26 for models with separate aux. supply).
29 0
Bi-Polar 1
Pos.